
College Code Year/Semester Fee Head Fee Amount

2210744 1 Tuition Fee 60000

2210744 1 Library Fee 5000

2210744 1 Transportation Fee 0

2210744 1 clinical 10000

2210744 1 internal assesment and pre unoivercity exam 5000

2210744 1 extra acivity 4500

2210744 1 lab fee 5000

2210744 1 admission fee 7000

2210744 1 erp 3500

2210744 1 Hostel Accommodation 20000

2210744 1 Hostel Mess 25000

2210744 2 Tuition Fee 60000

2210744 2 Library Fee 5000

2210744 2 Transportation Fee 0

2210744 2 clinical 10000

2210744 2 internal assesment and pre unoivercity exam 5000

2210744 2 lab fee 5000

2210744 2 extra acitvity 4500

2210744 2 admission fee 70000

2210744 2 erp 3500

2210744 2 Hostel Accommodation 20000

2210744 2 Hostel Mess 25000

2210744 3 Tuition Fee 60000

2210744 3 Library Fee 5000

2210744 3 Transportation Fee 0

2210744 3 clinical 10000

2210744 3 internal assesment exam 5000

2210744 3 lab 5000

2210744 3 extra activity 4500

2210744 3 admission 7000

2210744 3 erp 3500

2210744 3 Hostel Accommodation 20000

2210744 3 Hostel Mess 25000

2210744 4 Tuition Fee 60000

2210744 4 Library Fee 5000

2210744 4 Transportation Fee 0

2210744 4 clinical 10000

2210744 4 internal assesment 5000

2210744 4 lab 5000

2210744 4 extra activity 4500

2210744 4 admission 7000

2210744 4 erp 3500

2210744 4 Hostel Accommodation 20000

2210744 4 Hostel Mess 25000

Fee for Session 2025-26 (As Provided by College)


